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                      FITA im Freien 2009

                         13. Juni 2009

                           DU- Wedau

ALTERSKLASSE     

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6b Friese, Alfred      BSG Neukir.-Vluyn    257 286 243 312     19  4 1098

  2  7b Behr, Siegfried     RBBSG Moers          261 275 226 317     17 10 1079

  3  7c Claaßens,Josef      RBBSG Moers          204 259 249 319     11  4 1031

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6c Schmittg.-Scharf, A BSG Neukir.-Vluyn     86 143 128 202      3  0  559

SENIOREN        

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8b Bolldorf, Wilhelm   BS Opladen           260 279 256 286     12  4 1081

  2  8c Litzbarski, Rudi    BSG DU- Buchholz     198 201 195 280      8  2  874

  3  8a Fratz, Walter       BSG DU- Buchholz     126 176 188 235      3  2  725

SCHüTZENKLASSE   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7a Tanara, Tobias      Bocholter Bogens.    187 228 189 272      4  3  876

  2  8d Claaßens, Sven      RBBSG Moers          120 212 160 256      4  0  748

COMP.SHORT-METRIC JUGEND   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN                       50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10d Belting, David      Bocholter Bogens.            298 323     19 12  621

COMP.SHORT-METRIC W  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN                       50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 13b Fahrland, Marianne  Bocholter Bogens.            224 241      4  2  465
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COMP.SHORT-METRIC SENIOR  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN                       50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 13c Siegmann, Bruno     BSG DU- Buchholz             321 347     32 11  668

COMPOUND SCHüTZEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11c van den Berg, Ingo  Bocholter Bogens.    311 330 310 339     51 16 1290

  2 13d Stöveken, Rolf      SVB Reken            310 312 299 335     39 12 1256

  3 13a Fratz, Daniel       BSG DU- Buchholz     302 296 279 322     25  6 1199

COMPOUND DAMEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12a Urbahn, Petra       Bocholter Bogens.    332 330 310 340     53 21 1312

COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10c Urbahn, Reiner      Bocholter Bogens.    332 331 327 353     71 24 1343

  2 11a Obertacke, Klaus    BSG DU- Buchholz     292 315 308 338     28 15 1253

  3 12c Krimm, Alexander    BSG DU- Buchholz     269 275 287 307     18  5 1138

COMPOUND SENIOREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10b Drnec, Winfried     BSG Neukir.-Vluyn    250 241 181 281      8  0  953

COMPOUND SENIORINNEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               60m 50m 40m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4a Kleipaß, Gerda      BSG DU- Buchholz     278 297 284 307     25  9 1166

HERREN II  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5d Haßberg, Eric       BS Opladen           300 318 304 320     34 13 1242

  2  5a Diederich, Jürgen   BS Opladen           247 297 239 293     11  5 1076
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SHORT-METRIC RUNDE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN                       50m 30m     10  X GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2b Kreuels, Jürgen     BSG DU- Buchholz             247 308     10  4  555

  2  2c Napierski, Viktor   BSG DU- Buchholz             238 308      6  1  546

  3  6a Hendrix, Willi      RBBSG Moers                  228 295      4  1  523

  4  2a Baumann, Axel       MASA Mülheim                 143 263      3  2  406

  5  3a Schikofsky, Norbert BSG DU- Buchholz             129 272      3  0  401

  6  3d Nederkorn, Markus   MASA Mülheim                 117 172      0  0  289

  7  3c Claaßens, Heidi     RBBSG Moers                   61 134      0  0  195
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MANNSCHAFT SHORT- METRIC 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 BSG DU-Buchholz               2b Kreuels, Jürgen      555

                                  2c Napierski, Viktor    546

                                  3a Schikofsky, Norbert  401 1502

MANNSCHAFT SCHüTZENKLASSE 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 BS Opladen                    5d Haßberg, Eric       1242

                                  8b Bolldorf, Wilhelm   1081

                                  5a Diederich, Jürgen   1076 3399

  2 RBBSG Moers                   7b Behr, Siegfried     1079

                                  7c Claaßens,Josef      1031

                                  8d Claaßens, Sven       748 2858

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND SCHüTZEN 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 Bocholter Bogenschützen 1    10c Urbahn, Reiner      1343

                                 12a Urbahn, Petra       1312

                                 11c van den Berg, Ingo  1290 3945

  2 BSG DU- Buchholz             11a Obertacke, Klaus    1253

                                 13a Fratz, Daniel       1199

                                 12c Krimm, Alexander    1138 3590
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